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Nome
PANCADA
PRESENTE
BORDOADA
BALOTELI
HE-MAN
NATIVO
CACAPA
FEDRER
JP1
SAMURAI
LANTERNA VERDE
ATREVIDO
BLACK
MALIBU
OUTRO PATAMAR
PROMESSA
CHUVA DE PEDRA
OBAMA
F120

Anilha
coelho
betao
coelho
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
arena
coelho
CCEG
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
betao
coelho

betao

Dono
RABUJA
MAXWELL
EDUARDO
FILIPINHO
FABIO
ALEX
BETINHO
WESLLEY
CRIATORIO J.P
ROBINHO
LEONARDO
MARQUINHOS
MAURICIO
RUAN
TIAGO
OSEIAS
ALEX
VAVA
DENNER

COLEIRO 30/07/2022
Torneios do Betdo Sabado

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG
NITEROI
SG
NITEROI
SG
ITABORAI
NIT
SG
SG
RJ
ITA
SG
GUAPIMIRIM
ITABORAI
GUAPIMIRIM
SG
NIT
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/156
0/139
0/133
0/127
0/120
0/117
0/106
0/100
0/94
0/82
0/80
0/65
0/57
0/51
0/43
0/41
0/32
0/29

o/7

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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